FSMS Girls Basketball

FSMS Girls Basketball

FSMS Boys Basketball

FSHS Girls Basketball

FS Swim Team

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSHS Cheerleaders

FSHS Girls Basketball

FSMS Boys Basketball

FSMS Girls Basketball

FSHS Girls Basketball

BETA Club

HOSA

FSMS Boys Basketball

FSMS Beta Club

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

for

February 19, 2019

South Warren MS
Bowling Green, KY

Bowling Green Junior HS
Bowling Green, KY

Glasgow Middle School
Glasgow, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Madisonville, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Barren County MS
Glasgow, KY

Bowling Green Junior HS
Bowling Green, KY

Warren Central HS
Bowling Green, KY

State Beta Convention
Galt House
Louisville, KY

HOSA Regional Competition
SKYCTC
Bowling Green, KY

Drakes Creek Middle School
Bowling Green, KY

FSMS Beta Convention
Galt House
Louisville, KY

Game 01/03
Game 01/07
Game 01/07
Game 01/08
Meet 01/10
Game 01/11
Game 01/11
Game 01/11
Game 01/12
Game 01/12
Game 01/13
Convention 01/13-
01/15
Competition 01/14
Game 01/15
Convention 01/16



FSHS Girls Basketball

FSMS Boys Basketball

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSMS BETA Club

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSHS Girls Basketball

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSHS Girls Basketball

FFA

FSHS Cheerleaders

FSHS Girls Basketball

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSMS Academic

FSHS Girls Basketball

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSHS Bank

Hart County HS
Munfordville, KY

South Warren MS
Bowling Green, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

FSMS Beta Convention
The Galt House
Louisville, KY

Barren County HS
Glasgow, KY

Barren County HS
Glasgow, KY

Bowling Green HS
Bowling Green, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Lowes
Franklin, KY

Todd County Central HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County Central HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County Central HS
Elkton, KY

District Governor’s Cup
Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Lincoln Elementary
Franklin, KY

Game

Game

Game

Convention

Game

Game

Game

Game

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Competition

Game

Game

Pep Rally

01/17

01/17

01/17

01/18

01/19

01/19

01/22

01/24

01/25

01/25

01/25

01/25

01/26

01/28

01/31

02/01



FSHS Boys Basketball

FFA

FSMS GT

DECA Club

FSHS Cheerleaders

Beech High School
Hendersonville, TN

Crocker Animal Hospital
Franklin, KY

Frankfort, KY

DECA Regional Competition
WKU

Bowling Green, KY

Nashville Airport
Nashville, TN

Game

Trip

Field Trip

Competition

Competition

02/04

02/05

02/06

02/06

02/06



